Shelby Rogers Scholarship

The Shelby Rogers Scholarship awards \$5,000 based upon financial need to support a Bulloch Academy high school student currently enrolled in the school. Mrs. Rogers was Headmaster at Bulloch Academy in the 1980's and early 1990's. She values private school education and desires to assist with the tuition of current students to further their education goals.

Selection Criteria

- 1. Complete the application and essay by April 10, 2024.
- 2. Be a current student at Bulloch Academy entering grades 9-12 for the upcoming school year.
- 3. Student should currently be in good standing (not on academic or behavioral probation).
- 4. Provide the Business Office with the first two pages of parents' tax forms (1040 or equivalent) to show financial need based upon family size and current U.S. need based guidelines.

2024-2025 Shelby Rogers Scholarship Application

Student Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Grade Entering:	
Birthdate:	
Years at BA:	
Name of Parent(s)/Legal Guardian(s):	
Phone:	
Email:	

Write an essay response to the following questions. Submit your application and essay by April 10, 2024 to Morgan Conner.

What impact has Bulloch Academy had on my life? How will this scholarship help me succeed as a student at Bulloch Academy and in the future?